
PIERCING

EAR:
Earlobe x1
Earlobe x 2
Earlobe x 3
Earlobe x 4
(8g and UP)
Earlobe x 1
Earlobe x 2
Helix x 1
Helix x 2
Helix x 3
Helix x 4
Forward Helix x 1
Forward Helix x 2
Tragus x 1
Tragus x 2
Anti- Tragus x 1
Anti- Tragus x 2
Conch x 1
Conch x 2
Rook x 1
Rook x 2
Daith x 1
Daith x 2
Orbital
Industrial

FACIAL:
Eyebrow x 1
Eyebrow x 2
Anti- Eyebrow x 1
Anti- Eyebrow x 2
Nostril x 1
Nostril x 2
Septum
Earl

ORAL:
Tongue x 1
Tongue x 2
Frenulum
Medusa
Monroe
Labret
Vert. Labret
Lip x 1
Lip x 2
Cheek x 1
Cheek x 2

BODY:
Navel x 1
Navel x 2
Nipple x 1
Nipple x 2
Surface x 1
Surface x 2
Surface x 3
Surface x 4

MALE GENITAL:
Prince Albert
Rev. Prince Albert
Frenum x 1
Frenum x 2
Frenum x 3
Apadravia
Ampallang
Dydoe x 1
Dydoe x 2
Pubic

FEMALE GENITAL:
Vertical Hood
Horizontal Hood x 1
Horizontal Hood x 2
Inner Labia x 1
Inner Labia x 2
Inner Labia x 3
Outer Labia x 1
Outer Labia x 2
Outer Labia x 3
Pubic   
Christina
Triangle

MISSILAINIOUS:
Inside Stretch
Outside Stretch
Outside Jewelry Change
Jewelry Removal 
Genital Jewelry Change
Genital Jewelry Removal
Genital Stretch
Autoclave Fee

TOTAL

$22.00
$40.00
$58.00
$76.00

$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$70.00
$90.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$50.00
$70.00

$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$115.00
$35.00
$60.00
$40.00
$60.00

$60.00
$105.00
$40.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$60.00
$105.00

$65.00
$115.00
$45.00
$75.00
$65.00
$115.00
$165.00
$215.00

$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$110.00
$160.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$120.00
$70.00

$70.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$80.00
$115.00
$50.00
$80.00
$110.00
$70.00
$75.00
$55.00

$10.00 + Jewelry
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00 + Jewelry
$10.00

SERVICE

$12.00
$20.00
$28.00
$36.00

$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00

$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$60.00
$75.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$50.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00

JEWELRY

18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $20.00
18g – 16g CBR $30.00
18g – 16g CBR $40.00

Pyrex SFE $10.00
Pyrex SFE $20.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $20.00
18g – 16g CBR $30.00
18g – 16g CBR $40.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $20.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $20.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $20.00
16g CBR $10.00
16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
18g – 16g CBR $10.00
16g CBR $10.00
16g CBR $20.00
16g CBR $10.00
14g STBB $30.00

16g CBR $10.00
16g CBR $20.00
16g CVBB $35.00
16g CVBB $70.00
18g CBR/Nostril Screw $10.00
18g CBR/Nostril Screw $20.00
16g CBR $10.00
14g STBB $30.00

12g STBB $30.00
12g STBB $60.00
16g CBR $10.00
16g – 14g FB BB $30.00
16g – 14g FB BB $30.00
16g – 14g FB BB $30.00
16g – 14g CVBB $35.00
16g CBR $10.00
16g CBR $20.00
14g FB BB $30.00
14g FB BB $60.00

14g CVBB $35.00
14g CVBB $70.00
14g CBR $15.00
14g CBR $30.00
14g SRBB $35.00
14g SRBB $70.00
14g SRBB $105.00
14g SRBB $140.00

12g CBR $20.00
12g CBR $20.00
12g STBB $30.00
12g STBB $60.00
12g STBB $90.00
10g STBB $35.00
10g STBB $35.00
14g CVBB $35.00
14g CVBB $70.00
14g CVBB $35.00

14g CVBB $35.00
14g CBR $15.00
14g CBR $30.00
14g CBR $15.00
14g CBR $30.00
14g CBR $45.00
14g CBR $15.00
14g CBR $30.00
14g CBR $45.00
14g CVBB $35.00
14g CVBB $35.00
14g CBR $15.00

Free aftercare with every piercing. 

These are our prices with basic jewelry. 

Prices vary with jewelry options. 


